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Masters osakilpailu 2 Minimes Espoo

Final results (31 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 VASNINA Elizaveta RUS KS ST. PETERSBU

2 JAAKKOLA Outi FIN EM ESPOO

3 SKOBLOV Sandra EST TALLINNA MOOK

3 GLINKIN Kärol-Liina EST TALLINNA MOOK

5 FOGDE Julia FIN EM ESPOO

6 PROTSENKO Varvara RUS CYSS RMB 3

7 BORISOVA Sofia RUS SPARTAK ST. PET

8 KUZNETSOVA Jelizaveta EST TALLINNA MOOK

9 IVANOVA Maria RUS START ST. PETER

10 CHIVANOVA Sofia RUS KOMETA ST. PETE

11 NUUTINEN Anna FIN HFM HELSINKI

12 SIHVO Vilhelmiina FIN HFM HELSINKI

13 GASANOVA Diana RUS KOMETA ST. PETE

14 MALMBERG Vilma FIN HFM HELSINKI

15 SAAVALAINEN Hannah FIN EM ESPOO

16 PANOVA Anna RUS KOMETA ST. PETE

17 SHAMONOVA Aleksandra RUS KOMETA ST. PETE

18 KARETNIKOVA Daria RUS KOMETA ST. PETE

19 LUBENKO Polina RUS KOMETA ST. PETE

20 KUZYAEVA Kamilla RUS START ST. PETER

21 REINIKAINEN Emma FIN EM ESPOO

22 GUSEVA Nataliia RUS KOMETA ST. PETE

23 ZYKOVA Varvara RUS START ST. PETER

24 SOHLBERG Oona FIN EM ESPOO

25 AMELKINA Elizaveta RUS KOMETA ST. PETE

26 TERHO Liisa FIN KAVE TAMPERE

27 PÖYSTI Laura FIN HFM HELSINKI

28 CHERENKOVA Kira RUS KS ST. PETERSBU

29 SÄÄSKILAHTI Oona FIN EM ESPOO

30 ZHELTOVA Aleksandra RUS START ST. PETER

30 MILIUTINA Alexandra RUS START ST. PETER
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Masters osakilpailu 2 Minimes Espoo

Formula of the competition

31 fencers

Poules round 1:

31 fencers

5 poules 

31 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 31 fencers
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Masters osakilpailu 2 Minimes Espoo

Initial ranking (31 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 JAAKKOLA Outi FIN EM ESPOO

2 FOGDE Julia FIN EM ESPOO

3 NUUTINEN Anna FIN HFM HELSINKI

3 TERHO Liisa FIN KAVE TAMPERE

5 SIHVO Vilhelmiina FIN HFM HELSINKI

6 SÄÄSKILAHTI Oona FIN EM ESPOO

7 PÖYSTI Laura FIN HFM HELSINKI

8 KUZNETSOVA Jelizaveta EST TALLINNA MOOK

8 IVANOVA Maria RUS START ST. PETER

8 CHIVANOVA Sofia RUS KOMETA ST. PETE

8 SKOBLOV Sandra EST TALLINNA MOOK

8 GLINKIN Kärol-Liina EST TALLINNA MOOK

8 GASANOVA Diana RUS KOMETA ST. PETE

8 MALMBERG Vilma FIN HFM HELSINKI

8 SAAVALAINEN Hannah FIN EM ESPOO

8 PANOVA Anna RUS KOMETA ST. PETE

8 SHAMONOVA Aleksandra RUS KOMETA ST. PETE

8 KARETNIKOVA Daria RUS KOMETA ST. PETE

8 LUBENKO Polina RUS KOMETA ST. PETE

8 KUZYAEVA Kamilla RUS START ST. PETER

8 REINIKAINEN Emma FIN EM ESPOO

8 GUSEVA Nataliia RUS KOMETA ST. PETE

8 ZYKOVA Varvara RUS START ST. PETER

8 SOHLBERG Oona FIN EM ESPOO

8 AMELKINA Elizaveta RUS KOMETA ST. PETE

8 VASNINA Elizaveta RUS KS ST. PETERSBU

8 PROTSENKO Varvara RUS CYSS RMB 3

8 CHERENKOVA Kira RUS KS ST. PETERSBU

8 BORISOVA Sofia RUS SPARTAK ST. PET

8 ZHELTOVA Aleksandra RUS START ST. PETER

8 MILIUTINA Alexandra RUS START ST. PETER
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Masters osakilpailu 2 Minimes Espoo

Poules round 1

Poule number 1  10:30  Piste number 17

Referee: PANELIUS Simon EM ESPOO

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

AMELKINA Elizaveta KOMETA ST. PETE 0.200 -12 12 5

SKOBLOV Sandra TALLINNA MOOK 0.800 13 23 2

CHERENKOVA Kira KS ST. PETERSBU 0.000 -10 15 6

KUZYAEVA Kamilla START ST. PETER 0.400 -4 16 4

JAAKKOLA Outi EM ESPOO 1.000 13 24 1

MALMBERG Vilma HFM HELSINKI 0.600 0 20 3
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Poule number 2  10:30  Piste number 18

Referee: MIETTINEN Ari EM ESPOO

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

GASANOVA Diana KOMETA ST. PETE 0.600 1 17 3

PANOVA Anna KOMETA ST. PETE 0.200 -11 10 5

ZHELTOVA Aleksandra START ST. PETER 0.000 -16 9 6

FOGDE Julia EM ESPOO 1.000 18 23 1

VASNINA Elizaveta KS ST. PETERSBU 0.400 -6 15 4

GLINKIN Kärol-Liina TALLINNA MOOK 0.800 14 22 2
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Poule number 3  10:30  Piste number 19

Referee: HAKKARAINEN Tero TMÅF

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

LUBENKO Polina KOMETA ST. PETE 0.600 2 18 4

KARETNIKOVA Daria KOMETA ST. PETE 0.600 4 21 2

MILIUTINA Alexandra START ST. PETER 0.000 -16 9 6

NUUTINEN Anna HFM HELSINKI 0.600 3 21 3

SOHLBERG Oona EM ESPOO 0.200 -8 15 5

BORISOVA Sofia SPARTAK ST. PET 1.000 15 25 1
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Poule number 4  10:30  Piste number 20

Referee: IVANOVA Ekaterina START ST. PETERSBURG

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

SHAMONOVA Aleksandra KOMETA ST. PETE 0.666 0 23 3

PÖYSTI Laura HFM HELSINKI 0.166 -12 17 7

SAAVALAINEN Hannah EM ESPOO 0.333 -9 18 5

KUZNETSOVA Jelizaveta TALLINNA MOOK 0.833 11 29 2

PROTSENKO Varvara CYSS RMB 3 1.000 17 30 1

TERHO Liisa KAVE TAMPERE 0.166 -6 22 6

ZYKOVA Varvara START ST. PETER 0.333 -1 24 4
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Masters osakilpailu 2 Minimes Espoo

Poule number 5  10:30  Piste number 21

Referee: LUNDGREN Laura HFM HELSINKI

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

REINIKAINEN Emma EM ESPOO 0.400 -6 15 4

SÄÄSKILAHTI Oona EM ESPOO 0.000 -14 11 6

GUSEVA Nataliia KOMETA ST. PETE 0.400 -7 13 5

CHIVANOVA Sofia KOMETA ST. PETE 0.600 8 19 2

SIHVO Vilhelmiina HFM HELSINKI 0.600 3 19 3

IVANOVA Maria START ST. PETER 1.000 16 25 1
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Masters osakilpailu 2 Minimes Espoo

Ranking of poules, round number 1 (31 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 FOGDE Julia EM ESPOO 1.000 18 23 qualified

2 PROTSENKO Varvara CYSS RMB 3 1.000 17 30 qualified

3 IVANOVA Maria START ST. PETER 1.000 16 25 qualified

4 BORISOVA Sofia SPARTAK ST. PET 1.000 15 25 qualified

5 JAAKKOLA Outi EM ESPOO 1.000 13 24 qualified

6 KUZNETSOVA Jelizaveta TALLINNA MOOK 0.833 11 29 qualified

7 GLINKIN Kärol-Liina TALLINNA MOOK 0.800 14 22 qualified

8 SKOBLOV Sandra TALLINNA MOOK 0.800 13 23 qualified

9 SHAMONOVA Aleksandra KOMETA ST. PETE 0.666 0 23 qualified

10 CHIVANOVA Sofia KOMETA ST. PETE 0.600 8 19 qualified

11 KARETNIKOVA Daria KOMETA ST. PETE 0.600 4 21 qualified

12 NUUTINEN Anna HFM HELSINKI 0.600 3 21 qualified

13 SIHVO Vilhelmiina HFM HELSINKI 0.600 3 19 qualified

14 LUBENKO Polina KOMETA ST. PETE 0.600 2 18 qualified

15 GASANOVA Diana KOMETA ST. PETE 0.600 1 17 qualified

16 MALMBERG Vilma HFM HELSINKI 0.600 0 20 qualified

17 KUZYAEVA Kamilla START ST. PETER 0.400 -4 16 qualified

18 REINIKAINEN Emma EM ESPOO 0.400 -6 15 qualified

18 VASNINA Elizaveta KS ST. PETERSBU 0.400 -6 15 qualified

20 GUSEVA Nataliia KOMETA ST. PETE 0.400 -7 13 qualified

21 ZYKOVA Varvara START ST. PETER 0.333 -1 24 qualified

22 SAAVALAINEN Hannah EM ESPOO 0.333 -9 18 qualified

23 SOHLBERG Oona EM ESPOO 0.200 -8 15 qualified

24 PANOVA Anna KOMETA ST. PETE 0.200 -11 10 qualified

25 AMELKINA Elizaveta KOMETA ST. PETE 0.200 -12 12 qualified

26 TERHO Liisa KAVE TAMPERE 0.166 -6 22 qualified

27 PÖYSTI Laura HFM HELSINKI 0.166 -12 17 qualified

28 CHERENKOVA Kira KS ST. PETERSBU 0.000 -10 15 qualified

29 SÄÄSKILAHTI Oona EM ESPOO 0.000 -14 11 qualified

30 ZHELTOVA Aleksandra START ST. PETER 0.000 -16 9 qualified

30 MILIUTINA Alexandra START ST. PETER 0.000 -16 9 qualified
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Masters osakilpailu 2 Minimes Espoo

Table of 32

1 FOGDE Julia
EM ESPOO

32 ----------
FOGDE Julia

17 KUZYAEVA Kamilla
START ST. PETER

16 MALMBERG Vilma
HFM HELSINKI

MALMBERG Vilma
15/8

9 SHAMONOVA Aleksandra
KOMETA ST. PETE

24 PANOVA Anna
KOMETA ST. PETE

PANOVA Anna
15/13

25 AMELKINA Elizaveta
KOMETA ST. PETE

8 SKOBLOV Sandra
TALLINNA MOOK

SKOBLOV Sandra
15/1

5 JAAKKOLA Outi
EM ESPOO

28 CHERENKOVA Kira
KS ST. PETERSBU

JAAKKOLA Outi
15/5

21 ZYKOVA Varvara
START ST. PETER

12 NUUTINEN Anna
HFM HELSINKI

NUUTINEN Anna
15/8

13 SIHVO Vilhelmiina
HFM HELSINKI

20 GUSEVA Nataliia
KOMETA ST. PETE

SIHVO Vilhelmiina
15/3

29 SÄÄSKILAHTI Oona
EM ESPOO

4 BORISOVA Sofia
SPARTAK ST. PET

BORISOVA Sofia
15/6

3 IVANOVA Maria
START ST. PETER

30 MILIUTINA Alexandra
START ST. PETER

IVANOVA Maria
15/10

19 VASNINA Elizaveta
KS ST. PETERSBU

14 LUBENKO Polina
KOMETA ST. PETE

VASNINA Elizaveta
15/6

11 KARETNIKOVA Daria
KOMETA ST. PETE

22 SAAVALAINEN Hannah
EM ESPOO

SAAVALAINEN Hannah
15/10

27 PÖYSTI Laura
HFM HELSINKI

6 KUZNETSOVA Jelizaveta
TALLINNA MOOK

KUZNETSOVA Jelizav
15/5

7 GLINKIN Kärol-Liina
TALLINNA MOOK

26 TERHO Liisa
KAVE TAMPERE

GLINKIN Kärol-Liin
15/13

23 SOHLBERG Oona
EM ESPOO

10 CHIVANOVA Sofia
KOMETA ST. PETE

CHIVANOVA Sofia
15/4

15 GASANOVA Diana
KOMETA ST. PETE

18 REINIKAINEN Emma
EM ESPOO

GASANOVA Diana
15/10

31 ZHELTOVA Aleksandra
START ST. PETER

2 PROTSENKO Varvara
CYSS RMB 3

PROTSENKO Varvara
15/5

Table of 16

FOGDE Julia
15/5

SKOBLOV Sandra
15/2

JAAKKOLA Outi
15/7

BORISOVA Sofia
15/11

VASNINA Elizaveta
15/11

KUZNETSOVA Jelizav
15/13

GLINKIN Kärol-Liin
15/12

PROTSENKO Varvara
15/8
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Table of 8

1 FOGDE Julia
EM ESPOO

8 SKOBLOV Sandra
TALLINNA MOOK

SKOBLOV Sandra
15/7

5 JAAKKOLA Outi
EM ESPOO

4 BORISOVA Sofia
SPARTAK ST. PET

JAAKKOLA Outi
15/7

3 VASNINA Elizaveta
KS ST. PETERSBU

6 KUZNETSOVA Jelizaveta
TALLINNA MOOK

VASNINA Elizaveta
15/11

7 GLINKIN Kärol-Liina
TALLINNA MOOK

2 PROTSENKO Varvara
CYSS RMB 3

GLINKIN Kärol-Liin
15/11

Semi-finals

JAAKKOLA Outi
15/10

VASNINA Elizaveta
15/9

Final

VASNINA Elizaveta
15/14


